

GOVERNOR'S OFFICE

Agency / Requisitioning Office

Supplier		GJ CAR CARE & PARTS CENTER		D.O. No. P.O. NO. 2020-586	
Address		0504-CPG NORTH AVENUE, COGON DISTRICT, TAGBILARAN CITY		Date : September 8, 2020	
E-mail Address				Mode of	
Telephone No.		412-0465		Procurement : Negotiated	
TIN		180-441-008-000		Small Value Procurement	
Gentlemen/Mesdames:					
Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:					
Place of Delivery :		GOVERNOR'S OFFICE		Delivery Term : Please read at the	
Address :		NEW CAPITOL SITE, TAGBILARAN CITY, BOHOL		back hereof.	
Date of Delivery :		within 15 days upon receipt of NTP		Payment Term upon completion of delivery	
Warranty Period:		3 months			
ITEM	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
		SEZ-130			
1	pc.	Fuel Filter Assy. MICRO	1	2,795.00	2,795.00
2	pc.	Radiator Cap NOC	1	295.00	295.00
3	gal.	Coolant WHIZ	1	1,675.00	1,675.00
4	lot	Radiator Overhaul	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
		7AV-062			0.00
5	ltr.	Brake Fluid WHIZ	1	593.00	593.00
6	pc.	Cluth Sleeve Assy. ASCO	1	2,300.00	2,300.00
7	pc.	WD-40 WHIZ	1	790.00	790.00
		SHN-982			
8	pc.	Oil Filter T7317 MICRO	1	2,840.00	2,840.00
9	ltrs.	Engine Oil 15/40 HLIX DIESEL	8	573.00	4,584.00
10	pcs.	Cross Joint ASCO	2	1,145.00	2,290.00
11	pcs.	Stabilizer Bushing MIYACO	2	348.00	696.00
		SEE-621			
12	pc.	Cluth Master Assy. ASCO	1	2,795.00	2,795.00
13	pc.	Clutch Sleeve Assy. ASCO	1	2,495.00	2,495.00
14	ltrs.	Brake Fluid WHIZ	2	593.00	1,186.00
15	pcs.	Battery Clamp T.E	2	129.00	258.00
16	pcs.	Brake Disc Pad RESPEC	4	1,195.00	4,780.00
17	ltrs.	Engine Oil 15/40 HELIX	8	573.00	4,584.00
18	pc.	Oil Filter C-112 MICRO	1	1,245.00	1,245.00
19	pc.	Plastic Shift Bushing KYB	1	295.00	295.00
20	ft.	Villamoid Gasket PIONEER	1	145.00	145.00
		SEZ-580			
21	pcs.	Hand Brake Cable MIYQCO	2	2,870.00	5,740.00
		NF-1190			
22	ltrs.	Engine Oil 15/40 HELIX DIESEL	8	573.00	4,584.00
23	pc.	Oil Filter T7317 MICRO	1	2,840.00	2,840.00
24	pc.	Fuel Filter MICRO	1	2,495.00	2,495.00
25	lot	Press In Press Out Lower and Upper Bushing	1	6,450.00	6,450.00
26	lot	Labor: Engine Tune-up; Engine Change Oil	1	6,450.00	6,450.00
		- Change Oil Transmission, Change Brake Pad			
		- Change Brake Shoe			

101201222988